GENERAL SFRVICFS ABAMENISTRATION SUPPLEMEAT \) ACREEMENT 1"*" l'l_i,\‘ l_‘ 1 2 ' Ts
FI BLIC RELLDINGS SERVICE . . No 14
SEPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREFMENT T LEASE it G3-118-80671

AP PREMISEN

Approximatcly 1477968 ncres in the city of Alexandris, Vicyinia as nuee yortic ulasly deseribed on Sehedule 2.1 H atiched to the lease.

THIS AGREEMENT. rade and entered into this data by and betwaen LCOR Aexendria, L.L.C.
whose address is; ¢/0 LCOR Incorporated

6550 Rock Spring Dtive, Suite 280

Bethesda, MD 20817
Hevreginalter called the | essor, and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Sovernment:

WHEREAS, tha partias herato desire to amend the above Lease, NOW THEREFQRE, tha parties for the consideratich
Rereinaller menliohed covanant and agrae that the said inasa is hereby smanded as follows:

This Supplomental Lease Agreement is issued to reflect the raal estate tax adjustrmant providad for in section 2.6 of the lease.

The real estals tax adjustment covers the 2nd Hall 2005 Real Estate Taxes (July 1, 2005 through Dacambear 31, 2005),

as foltows:

Base Taxes 5,071,214 00

Second Halt Due

Building Daacription Rentable SF per SLA 6 Building Base Amount HaAIf Yoar Base Amount 2005 Taxes Lessor
Madison (Bidg A) 906,235 §1.925 357 00 $862,678.50 §1,461,880.094  §490,002 44
Knox (2ldg. B) 358,715 3762 114 00 £381,057.00  $579.452.07 $198,395.07
teffarson (Bldg C) 158,540 $761,742 00 $3B0.87%00  §578.295.10 $197.424.10
Randolph {Hidg D) 381,722 §810.994.60 $405.497.00 $615,685.66  $210,188.66
Remsan :Bldg E) 381,728 $811.007.00 . 340550350  $615695.27 $210,191.77

TOTAL 2,385,540 §5.074.214.00 $2.535,807.00  $3,850,800.04  $1,315.202.04

The Lessor is anlitled o a one-time Jurmp sum payment in the amounl o) $1.315,202,04, for Second Half 2005 Real Eslale
Taxes, payabia lo:

LCOR Alexandria, L L.C.

LCOR Inc.

G550 Rock Sprng Diive

Suite 280

Bethesda, MC 20817

All olher terms and conditions of the lesse shalt remain in force and effact.

IN WITNESS WHERECF, Ihe parties subscribed their namas as of the abava date.

LESSOR:
LC ; .

Tite}
[ U ﬂ%«{aafw (e
(Address)

. Coniracting Qfcer, GSANCRORS Tianale Service Certs

(Oificiat "itia)

GSAFORM 276







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LVA80671-SLA-14_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



