GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION SUPPLER <NTAL AGREEMENT DAY i
FUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE ‘No. j B { LLQLQWL (ﬁ(-‘j__ _
SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT T LEASE N0, G5-118-80674

ADDRESS OF PREMISES
Madisun Bidg {600 Tulany Street), Remsen Bldg (400 Dufany § reet), Jetferson Bldy (500 Dulany Street, Randolph Bldy (301 Dulany Sueer), and

THIS AGREEMCNT, made and entered into this date by ane’ b-tween LCOR Atexandrla, L.L.C.

whuse address is. cl/o LCOR Incarporated
GH50 Rock Spring Qrive, Suite 280
Bathesda, MO 20817
Harainatter cailled the Lessor, and the UNITED STA Lo OF AMERICA, herainafter called the Government:

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire 10 amend the above Lease, NOW THEREFORE, the parties for the consideralion
hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said lease is hereby amended as follows:

This Supplemental Lease Agreement is issued to reflect the real estale tax adjustment r-owvided for in section 2 6 of the lease.

The real estate tax adjustment covers the 2nd Half 2006 Real estate Taxes {July. 1, 2006 through December 31, 2006), as follows:

Basa Taxes $5.071,214.00
First Half Due

Building Description Rentable 5F per SLAE& Building Base Amount Half Year k as¢ Amount 2006 Taxes Lessor
Madison (Bldg A) 506,235 $1,925,357 .00 §962,678.50 §1,425,156.68 $462,478.18
Knox {(Bidg. B8) 158,715 $762,114.00 $381,057.00 $564,119.78 $183,062.78
Jefferson {Bldg C) 358,540 $76%,742.00 $380,871.00 $563,844.31 $182,573.31
Randaolph (Bidg D) J81,722 $810,994.00 $405,497.00 $600,300.89 $194 803.89
Remsen {Bldg E) 381,728 $811,007.00 $405,503.50 $600,310.26 $194 806.76

TOTAL 2,386,940 $5,071,214.00 . 2,535,607.00 $3,75),731.92 $1,218,124,92

The Lessor is entitied o a one-time lump sum payment in the amount of  $1.218,124 92, for First Half 2006 Real Estate
Taxes. payable 1o

LCOR Alexandria, L.LL.C.

LCOR Inc.

6550 Rock Spring Drive

Suite 280

Bethesda, MD 20817

Al ather terms and conditions of the le2ase shall remain in force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREGCF, the parties subscribed their names as of the above date.

LESSOR:
LCOR Alexandria, L.L.C.

BY

{Signature) {Title)

iN THE PRESENCE. OF

{Signature} (Address)

UNITED STATE

BY Contracting Officer, GSA NCR, PRS Triangle Service Center

(Signature) (Qfficial Title)

GSA FORM 276







Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LVA80671-SLA-19_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



